SCHEDULING EXAMS FOR THE FIRST SEMESTER
25.01.2021 - 14.02.2021

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3
Year 3
SERIA A SERIA A SERIA A
Monday 25.01.2021 | from 13.30 from 10,30 gr.149 from 16.30 - 17.30
Microeconomics Teacher MANOLE ALINA General management Service Management
Teacher Teacher ZAMFIR A
NASTASE M
Tuesday 26.01.2021 from 10,30 gr. 148
General management
Teacher NASTASE M
Wednesday | 27.01.2021
Thursday | 28.01.2021 from 9.30 gr.128 from 9.30
Office applications Operations Management
technology in Teacher . CIOANA G
management +
RESTANTE
Teacher FRATILA L
Friday 29.01.2021 | from 9.30 gr.126 | from 9.30 gr.127
Office Office applications from 9.30
applications technology in Investment management Teacher BANACU C
technology in management +
management + RESTANTE
RESTANTE Teacher FRATILA L
Teacher.
FRATILA L
Saturday 30.01.2021
Sunday 31.01.2021 from 9.00 gr.166 from 15.00 gr. 167
Direct marketing Direct marketing
Teacher. ACATRINEI Teacher ACATRINEI
Monday 01.02.2021 from 13.30
Process quality management
Teacher . CIOANA G
Tuesday 02.02.2021 | from 9.30
Business law ~ Teacher SEUCAN PAULA
Wednesday | 03.02.2021
Thursday | 04.02.2021 from 15.30

Finance
Teacher LAZAR P




Friday 05.02.2021
Saturday 06.02.2021 from 13.30 from 11.30
Internal audit  Teacher MOCANU Strategic analysis of the competitive
environment §
Teacher STANESCU A
Sunday 07.02.2021
Monday 08.02.2021 | from 13.30 gr126
Mathematics
Teacher FULGA
Tuesday 09.02.2021 from 13.30 gr 127 now 9.30 from 9.30
Mathematics Statistics Teacher COVRIG RESTANTE Statistics Teacher COVRIG
Teacher FULGA
Wednesday | 10.02.2021 from 13.30 gr 128
Mathematics
Teacher FULGA
Thursday | 11.02.2021 | from 11.30
gr 126
RESTANTE
Introduction to
Accounting now 13.30 from 13.30
Il?g(lzihleTrA " RESTANTE Mathematics ~ Teacher FULGA C RESTANTE Mathematics ~ Teacher FULGA C
Friday 12.02.2021 from 11.30 gr 127 from 11.30 gr 128 from 9.30
Introduction to Introduction to Small and medium enterprise management
Accounting Teacher Accounting Teacher Prof. ANGHEL F
NICHITAM NICHITA M
Saturday 13.02.2021
Sunday 14.02.2021
Year 1 Year Il

Verification samples

Verification samples
English and Professional Communication

Economic Projects gr. 166 from 11.30 15.01.2021 Teacher DIMA
Economic Projects gr. 167 from 11.30 22.01.2021 Teacher STATE

gr. 126 Months from 11.30 Teacher HURDUZEU
gr.127  Months from 13.30 Teacher HURDUZEU
gr.128  Thursday from 7.30 Teacher BIRTALAN

Ecotechnology 20.01 2021 Wednesday from 15.30 Teacher BUSU






